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South Conway County School District (1507000)

704 E Church Steet, Morrilton, AR 72110

sccsd.org
Superintendent ~ Shawn Halbrook District Accreditation Status
Email shawn.halbrook@sccsd.k12.ar.us
Phone (501) 354-9400 Accredited
District Information FTE Information
Total Enroliment Superintendent Assistant Superintendent
2333 1.00
ADE Standards Specialist(s)
Kathy Davis Kathy.Davis@arkansas.gov 501-682-4275
Timothy Barnes Timothy.Barnes@arkansas.gov 501-683-1029
School Accreditation Status Status
1507029 Morrilton Elementarv School Accredited
1507031 Morrilton Intermediate School Accredited
1507032 Morrilton Primarv School Accredited
1507036 Morrilton Sr. Hiah School Accredited
1507037 Morrilton Junior Hiah School Accredited
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Morrilton Elementary School (1507029)
1203 North Saint Joseph St, Morrilton, AR 72110

Principal Lori Stidham School Accreditation Status
Email stidhaml@sccsd.k12.ar.us
Phone (501) 354-9443 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served Enrolilment Media Center  Volume Principal Specialist

2-3 342 492458 12169 1.00 1.00 1.00
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Morrilton Intermediate School (1507031)
1907 Poor Farm Road , Morrilton, AR 72110

Principal Sarah Stobaugh School Accreditation Status
Email sarah.stobaugh@sccsd.k12.ar.us
Phone (501) 354-9476 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library /Media
Served Enrollment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

4-6 530 4551.41 11635 1.00 1.00 1.00
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Morrilton Primary School (1507032)
410 S Bridge Street, Morrilton, AR 72110

Principal Sharon Wilson School Accreditation Status
Email wilsons@sccsd.k12.ar.us
Phone (501) 354-9423 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library /Media
Served Enrollment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

K- 1 441 2387.86 9205 1.00 1.00 1.00
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Morrilton Sr. High School (1507036)
701 E. Harding St., Morrilton, AR 72110

Principal Danny Ketcherside
Email ketchersided@sccsd.k12.ar.us
Phone (501) 354-9430
School Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book
Served Enrollment = Media Center Volume

9-12 667 6809.80 7942
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School Accreditation Status

Accredited

FTE Information

Library / Media

Counselor  Principal Assistant M
Specialist

Principal
2.00 1.00 1.00
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Morrilton Junior High School (1507037)
1400 Poor Farm Rd , Morrilton, AR 72110

Principal Robert Hogan School Accreditation Status
Email hoganr@sccsd.k12.ar.us
Phone (501) 354-9437 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library /Media
Served Enrollment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

7-8 353 4632.21 8012 1.00 1.00 1.00



